5.92
1400
1450
1480
1500
21 21
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Opening system for rapid opening,

Integrated strain relief possible
Also available as ESD version
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 3 m or 90 links
3 m 1400.038.100.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators 14011 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 15000.038.34PZB Mounting bracket
E2/000 | 1400·1450·1480·1500
Price index
UL94 V2 classifications
upon request
ESD classification:
Electrically conductive ESD/ATEX
version upon request
IPA Qualification Certificate Air
Cleanless Class ISO Class 3
(at v = 2 m/s) upon request
Snap-open mechanism, choice of snap-open on
left or right. Hinged crossbar can be swiveled by
more than 180° on both sides. Lightning-fast
closing by hand. Secure fit without additional
locking devices.
When to use the Series 1400/1450/1480/1500:
If snap-open accessibility along
inner or outer radius is required
If integrated strain relief is required
at the connection point
If half E-Tube is required (Series 1450)
If fully enclosed E-Tube is required
(Series 1480)
If long service life is required
If easy installation is required
Standard product with many accessories
When not to use it:
If the application is very simple
Easy Chain®, Series E14, page 3.32
05)-D-US-IT-MicMinMed_146linie  15.09.2009  14:25 Uhr  Seite 92
R
33.33 H
 -
 2
8
28
H
D
32
S/2
S
37.5 H
F
=
 H
 +
 2
5
5.93
1400
1450
1480
1500
8.0
20
10
6.0
4.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0
0.5 1.0 2.0 3.01.5 2.50 3.5
0 2.0 4.0 6.0
FLB

order configurations
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Strain relief is possible on the
moving end and/or the fixed end.
Info www.igus.de/en/1400 · www.igus.de/en/1450 · www.igus.de/en/1480 · www.igus.de/en/1500
page 5.91
Series 1400·1450·1480·1500 | Accessories | Mounting Brackets
05)-D-US-IT-MicMinMed_146linie  15.09.2009  14:25 Uhr  Seite 97
5.98
1400
1450
1480
1500
A1 A3A2 A4
1400 - 1500.015 – – – –
1400 - 1500.020 – – – –
1400 - 1500.025 15000.025. PZB 15000.025. PZ 12 15
1400 - 1500.038 15000.038. PZB 15000.038. PZ 25 20
1400 - 1500.050 15000.050. PZB 15000.050. PZ 37 30
1400 - 1500.068 15000.068. PZB 15000.068. PZ 55 40
1400 - 1500.080 15000.080. PZB 15000.080. PZ 67 60
1400 - 1500.100 15000.100. PZB 15000.100. PZ 87 80
1400 - 1500.125 15000.125. PZB* 15000.125. PZ 112 1053434
3434
3434
3434
3434
3434
3434
ø 5,5
A B
ø 6,2
12
20
B A
ø 6,2
12 32
ø 5,5
15000. 038. 34 PZB A1
ig
us

Series 1400·1450·1480·1500 | Accessories | Mounting Brackets, Polymer
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
15000...3PZ(B) 15000...4PZ(B)
Moving end Fixed end
Mounting bracket - polymer
Recommended for unsupported and gliding applications
Well suited for tight installation conditions
Strain relief with detachable tiewrap plates
Variable traverse angle for flexible assembly
The twistability of the E-Chain® and the option to assemble the
mounting brackets on the fixed end and/or the moving end, enable
various installation options
For Part No. Part No. Dim. A Dim. B
E-Chain® full set with full set without [mm] [mm]
tiewrap plate tiewrap plate
For the preassembled mode please add the index ... e.g. 15000.038. PZB
*Tie wrap plate (consists of 2 x 2050.ZB) does not
snap on but needs to be bolted down separately
A134A4A1
Info www.igus.de/en/1400 · www.igus.de/en/1450 · www.igus.de/en/1480 · www.igus.de/en/1500
10-57°
depending
on radius
05)-D-US-IT-MicMinMed_146linie  15.09.2009  14:25 Uhr  Seite 98
5.99
1400
1450
1480
1500
1400 - 1500.015 14000. 8 39 42
1400 - 1500.020 14000. 13 44 47
1400 - 1500.025 14000. 18 49 52
1400 - 1500.038 14000. 31 62 65
1400 - 1500.050 14000. 43 74 77
1400 - 1500.068 14000. 61 92 95
1400 - 1500.080 14000. 73 104 107
1400 - 1500.100 14000. 93 124 127
1400 - 1500.125 14000. 118 149 15212
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14000.1 14000.2* 14000.1 14000.2
37
37